RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

STEWART TITLE COMPANY
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

066 501 871 ESCROW NO. <u>0005 18 15</u> A.P.N. # 13-350-05

SYNCON HOMES, INC. 2221 MERIDIAN BLVD STE A MINDEN, NV 89423

Notary Public

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228

	Must	e med within 15 days after	Completic	M 1110 100.220	\ \
		Individual or Con	rporation		
NOTICE IS HEREBY					/ /
1. That the interest	or estate stated in p	paragraph 3 below in the	real prope	erty hereinafter desc	ribed is owned by the
following:	• . •				<u> </u>
NAME		STREET AND NO.		CITY	STATE
SYNCON HOMES,	INC.	2221 MERIDIAN	100	700	The second secon
	(If more than one o	wner of the interest stated, the	name and ac	ddress of each must be i	nserted.)
and addresses of all the here is more than one of	co-owners who owner, are set forth		as joint ter aph.	nants, as tenants in	owner, and the full names common or otherwise, if owners is: In Fee.
(If othe	r than fee, strike out "I	n Fee" and insert for example	"purchase ur	nder contract of purchas	e" or "lessee.")
4. That on the	st day of	hine 2001	V	a work of improv	ement on the real property
pereinafter described wa	as completed			_ {	
5 That the name of	the original contra	ctor, if any, for such wo	rk of imp	rovement was SYN	NCON HOMES
J. Hitt the hame of	une original contra	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
	(If no contractor for wo	rk of improvement as a whole	, insert "No	Contractor.")	
That the real propert	v herein referred to	is situated in the City o	f CA	RSON CITY	
County of DOUGLA	ÁS			escribed as follows:	
_	/ /	reference made a part h	1 1		scription.
Commonly known as:	198 Vista Par	12 Dr. Carson Ci	My NV?	89105	
Read this note before.	signing.		SYNCO	ON HOMES, II	NC.
f more than one owner, only	one need sign, person	ally		Andra 1)	Mitchell fres
or by an agent. The owner or agent who sign	is the notice itself must		BY $\frac{l}{l}$	mulyw	marine 1905
ilso sign the verification belo			Ar	IDKEM M. MT.	LCHEPP
			TO N I		
	[VERIFICATI	-		
1 1		he/she/they read the forego	oing notice	and knows the conte	nts thereof and the same
s true of his/her/their own	n knowledge.	/			Λ
TATE OF NEVADA	/	/		Rend 12 1	D. Metchell
STATE OF NEVADA	1 }		BY	TIM W WIRD	PCHELL.
CARGO	ON CITY ss.	/	¥.74.	IDICIN W. MAI.	
COUNTY OF CARSO	JI CITI				
		on 6-1-01			
This instrument was acknow ANDREW W. I	owledged before me	on	,	000000000000	0000000000000000
y, ANDREW W. I	<u> </u>		!		M. DOYAL
					Y PUBLIC - NEVADA
- A 11A	_/		·· }		orded in DOUGLAS CO.
Signature /	$ \rightthreetimes $			12 40' 80-0863-9 MA VA	pt. Exp. Feb. 8, 2004

0515786

BK 0601PG 0908

Order No.: 000501871, 00051815

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of Douglas, described as follows:

Lot J25, in Block J, as shown on the Final Map #1007-4 of VALLEY VISTA ESTATES, PHASE 3 recorded in the office of the Douglas County Recorder, State of Nevada, on July 28, 1998, in Book 798, at Page 5872, as Document No. 445464, Official Records.

APN 13-350-05

REQUESTED BY
STEWART TITLE of DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. HEVADA

2001 JUN -4 PM 3: 52

0515786 BK0601PG0909 LINDA SLATER
RECORDER
S PAID BC DEPUTY

SCHEDULE A
CLTA PRELIMINARY REPORT
(12/92)